STARLIGHT MARITIME
DREAMCITY ERBIL,IRAQ

05-03-2025 2503-1001898 2562110 BOE TRA : 502-05573075-25

3 PKG PP JEA - EBL ZOZICK -SLMT - EBL

Sea Freight 2278.50 1.00 2278.50 0.00 2278.50

0.00 2,278.50

Total Amount in USD: 620.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,278.50

USD Six Hundred And Twenty Only

AED Two Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Eight And Fifty Fils Only